Datasheet MSO/UPO3000E Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 1 / 23
Datasheet
MSO/UPO3000E Series Digital Oscilloscope
Datasheet MSO/UPO3000E Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 2 / 23
Main Features
 Analog channel bandwidth: 350MHz, 500MHz

CSA C22.2#61010-2-030:2018 Ed.2
*The MSO/UPO3000E series have been certified by CE, UKCA, cETLus.
Order information
Description
Standard
Quantity per
Carton
Order No.
Model
MSO3504E-S (500MHz,4CH+16
digital,AWG) 1 MSO3504E-S
MSO3354E-S (350MHz,4CH+16
digital,AWG) 1 MSO3354E-S
MSO3504E (500MHz,4CH+16
digital) 1 MSO3504E
MSO3354E (350MHz,4CH+16
digital) 1 MSO3354E
MSO3502E (500MHz,2CH+16
digital) 1 MSO3502E
MSO3352E (350MHz,2CH+16
digital) 1 MSO3352E
UPO3504E(500MHz,4CH) 1 UPO3504E
UPO3354E(350MHz,4CH) 1 UPO3354E
UPO3502E(500MHz,2CH) 1 UPO3502E
UPO3352E(350MHz,2CH) 1 UPO3352E
Standard
accessorie
s
Power cord that conforms to the
standard of the destination country 1 --
USB data cable 1 UT-D04
BNC-BNC straight-through cable
(only MSO-S) 1 UT-L45
BNC-red and black alligator clip
cable (only MSO-S) 1 UT-L02A
Passive probe (500MHz/350MHz) 2/4 UT-P07/UT-P08
Logic analyzer probe (only MSO) 1 UT-M15
Optional
accessorie
s
All Serial Bus Trigger and Decode
Options -- MSO/UPO3000CS-BND
Serial bus trigger and decode
options (includes RS232, UART,
I2C, SPI)
-- MSO/UPO3000CS-EMBD
Datasheet MSO/UPO3000E Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 19 / 23
RS232/UART trigger and decode
options -- MSO/UPO3000CS-COM
I2C trigger and decode options -- MSO/UPO3000CS-I2C
SPI trigger and decode options -- MSO/UPO3000CS-SPI
Automotive serial bus triggering
and decoding options (CAN,
CAN-FD, LIN, FlexRay)
--
MSO/UPO3000CS-AUTO
CAN trigger/decode option -- MSO/UPO3000CS-CAN
CAN-FD trigger/decode option -- MSO/UPO3000CS -CAN-FD
LIN trigger/decode option -- MSO/UPO3000CS -LIN
FlexRay trigger/decode option -- MSO/UPO3000CS -FlexRay
Bode plot loop test analysis
(software) -- MSO3000CS -S-BODE
Isolation transformer UT-ISOT
16 digital channels option
(software) -- UPO3000CS-16LA
High voltage probe -- UT-V23，UT-P21